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RMPRO Cross / PORTBAIL SUR MER

 MANCHE 2 (U15)

EC MONTEBOURG

01/11/2023

DOSSIER RESULTAT



EC MONTEBOURG

PL. DOSS NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE SEXE TEMPS ECART

1 4 LETOUZE Kimmy UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♂

2 9 CODABEY Aaron AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U15 U15-1 ♂

3 23 MARIE Guillaume ES TORIGNI U15 U15-2 ♂

4 28 ROUSSEL Nathan VC FERTE MACE U15 U15-1 ♂

5 32 MAUGER Mathys VC SEBASTIENNAIS U15 U15-1 ♂

6 8 BERENGER Léo AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂

7 31 BOYAUX Martin VC SAINT JAMES U15 U15-2 ♂

8 30 CHAUVEL Nathan VC SAINT HILAIRE U15 U15-2 ♂

9 16 LEROUX Anthony PERIERS CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂

10 5 PLUQUET Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♂

11 15 LAVILLONNIERE Léopold PERIERS CYCLISME U15 U15-1 ♂

12 29 GILLE Hermine VC PONT AUDEMER U15 U15-1 ♀

13 17 OSMONT Gaël PERIERS CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂

14 27 GUILLAUME Théo VC AVRANCHES U15 U15-2 ♂

15 10 CORBET Elouan AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂

16 1 BELLET Baptiste UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♂

17 21 LEGIGAN Mathis VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U15 U15-1 ♂

18 13 DOGUET Kelly LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♀

19 20 HÉLAINE Soan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U15 U15-1 ♂

20 3 LECLERCQ Loan UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-1 ♂

21 24 JULIENNE Noah FLERS CYCLISME 61 U15 U15-1 ♂

22 22 OZENNE Paul CS VILLEDIEU U15 U15-1 ♂

23 6 RICHARD Maëlle UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♀

24 12 AVOYNE Léo LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂

25 7 RICHARD Timothé UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-1 ♂

26 2 FLAMBARD Alban UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♂

27 14 FLAMBARD Enzo LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U15 U15-1 ♂

28 18 BOISLORET Juliette AG ORVAL COUTANCES U15 U15-2 ♀

29 26 LANGLOIS Enzo UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE U15 U15-2 ♂

30 19 LEBRUN Paul AG ORVAL COUTANCES U15 U15-1 ♂
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EC MONTEBOURG

PL. NOM PRENOM EQUIPE CAT. CAT.AGE SEXE PTS ECART

1 LETOUZE Kimmy UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♂ 3 0

2 CODABEY Aaron AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U15 U15-1 ♂ 5 2

3 BOYAUX Martin VC SAINT JAMES U15 U15-2 ♂ 8 5

4 BERENGER Léo AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂ 10 7

5 GILLE Hermine VC PONT AUDEMER U15 U15-1 ♀ 10 7

6 LEROUX Anthony PERIERS CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂ 14 11

7 CHAUVEL Nathan VC SAINT HILAIRE U15 U15-2 ♂ 15 12

8 LAVILLONNIERE Léopold PERIERS CYCLISME U15 U15-1 ♂ 19 16

9 ROUSSEL Nathan VC FERTE MACE U15 U15-1 ♂ 20 17

10 PLUQUET Hugo UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♂ 20 17

11 DOGUET Kelly LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♀ 20 17

12 RICHARD Maëlle UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♀ 20 17

13 BOISLORET Juliette AG ORVAL COUTANCES U15 U15-2 ♀ 22 19

14 MARIE Guillaume ES TORIGNI U15 U15-2 ♂ 23 20

15 MAUGER Mathys VC SEBASTIENNAIS U15 U15-1 ♂ 25 22

16 GUILLAUME Théo VC AVRANCHES U15 U15-2 ♂ 26 23

17 CORBET Elouan AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂ 26 23

18 ROSE Augustin LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U15 U15-1 ♂ 26 23

19 LEGIGAN Mathis VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U15 U15-1 ♂ 30 27

20 DUBOSQ Josselin VELO JEUNES AVENTURE U15 U15-2 ♂ 31 28

21 OSMONT Gaël PERIERS CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂ 32 29

22 BELLET Baptiste UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♂ 35 32

23 GALLE Evann VC AVRANCHES U15 U15-2 ♂ 35 32

24 LECLERCQ Loan UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-1 ♂ 36 33

25 OZENNE Paul CS VILLEDIEU U15 U15-1 ♂ 36 33

26 RICHARD Timothé UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-1 ♂ 36 33

27 FLAMBARD Alban UC BRICQUEBEC U15 U15-2 ♂ 36 33

28 FLAMBARD Enzo LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U15 U15-1 ♂ 36 33

29 LANGLOIS Enzo UNION CYCLISTE VALOGNAISE U15 U15-2 ♂ 36 33

30 LEBRUN Paul AG ORVAL COUTANCES U15 U15-1 ♂ 36 33

31 HÉLAINE Soan VC SAINT LO PONT HEBERT U15 U15-1 ♂ 37 34

32 JULIENNE Noah FLERS CYCLISME 61 U15 U15-1 ♂ 38 35

33 AVOYNE Léo LA VALOGNAISE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂ 38 35

34 MARCHAND Loane ES LIVAROT U15 U15-2 ♀ 38 35

34 ESTACE Louis AS TOURLAVILLE CYCLISME U15 U15-2 ♂ 38 35

34 HEDOUIN Emma VC GRANVILLE U15 U15-1 ♀ 38 35
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